
Coaches:

 Laurens
(B) MOD7/8/9 Baseball (Laurens/Milford)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 21, 2023 Fri Regular
Season

@ South
Kortright

4:30
PM S K School NL

Apr 22, 2023 Sat Regular
Season

@ Gilboa-
Conesville TBD

Gilboa-
Conesville
Central
School

Bus/Driver:
milford central
school

Departure Time:
9:15 AM L

Apr 24, 2023 Mon Regular
Season

Delaware
Academy

4:30
PM Wilber Park NL

Apr 24, 2023 Mon

Regular
Season
(@
Milford)

Delaware
Academy

4:30
PM Wilber Park NL

Apr 27, 2023 Thu Regular
Season Morris 4:30

PM Wilber Park L

May 2, 2023 Tue Regular
Season

@ Sharon
Springs (CVS-
SS)

4:30
PM

Sharon
Springs
Baseball
Field

Bus/Driver:
Laurens Central
School District

Departure Time:
3:05 PM L

May 5, 2023 Fri Regular
Season

@ Richfield
Springs
(Richfield/ODY)

4:30
PM

Richfield
Springs
CSD

Bus/Driver:
Laurens Central
School District

Departure Time:
3:05 PM L

May 9, 2023 Tue Regular
Season @ Edmeston 4:30

PM

Edmeston
Central
School

Bus/Driver:
milford central
school

Departure Time:
3:05 PM L

May 11, 2023 Thu Regular
Season Schenevus 4:30

PM Wilber Park L

May 15, 2023 Mon Regular
Season

Richfield
Springs
(Richfield/ODY)

4:30
PM Wilber Park L

May 17, 2023 Wed Regular
Season Worcester 4:00

PM Wilber Park L

May 19, 2023 Fri Regular
Season @ Morris 4:30

PM
Morris
School

Bus/Driver:
milford central
school

Departure Time:
3:15 PM L

May 22, 2023 Mon Regular
Season Edmeston 4:30

PM Wilber Park L

May 25, 2023 Thu Regular
Season South Kortright 4:30

PM
Milford
School NL

Date: 2024-05-13


	Laurens (B) MOD7/8/9 Baseball (Laurens/Milford) Coaches:
	Coaches:
	(B) MOD7/8/9 Baseball (Laurens/Milford)


